
Adriana Baena
GPA: 4.67 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

11/4/2009 2028
(786) 493-0801

amywinks@aol.com

#1

GK

Kaira Krippendorff
GPA: 5.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

1/9/2008 2026
(203) 685-7908

krippendorffkaira@gmail.com

#3

MID

Miranda De Armas
GPA: 5.00 SAT: n/a ACT: n/a

1/9/2011 2026
(786) 612-3767

mimidearmas@gmail.com

#5

F/D

Gabriella Feetham
GPA: 4.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

1/10/2008 2026
(305) 213-2238

gfeetham26@palmertrinity.org

#6

MID

Cecilia Escobio
GPA: 5.00 SAT: NA ACT: NA

4/7/2008 2026
(305) 984-4285

hurricanemd@hotmail.com

#8

DEF

Jessica Lee
GPA: 4.80 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

5/6/2008 2026
(786) 208-9440

jessicalee.mia@gmail.com

#9

F/D

Nicole Lee
GPA: 4.60 SAT: N/a ACT: N/a

5/6/2008 2026
(786) 208-9440

nicolelee.mia@gmail.com

#10

MID

Julianna Riccio
GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

9/25/2008 2027
(305) 970-6703

jriccio27@wcsmiami.org

#11

FWD

Brooklyn Schiffrin
GPA: 3.90 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

5/9/2008 2026
(305) 799-6400

brooklynschiffrin@gmail.com

#13

FWD

Ariana Gonzalez
GPA: 4.40 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

2/15/2008 2026
(1305) 609-6812

ariana.d.gonzalez@icloud.com

#15

DEF

Coach
David Fique
(786) 216-5158
fique17@gmail.com

Manager
Daniel Gurtov
(954) 249-0039
gurtovd@gmail.com
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Camilla Flack
GPA: 5.00 SAT: NA ACT: NA

5/1/2008 2025
(610) 203-3368

dieterflack@gmail.com

#19

FWD

Stella Balestrazzi
GPA: 5.00 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

5/27/2009 2027
() -

smbmay27@icloud.com

#21

DEF

Katerina Tamargo
GPA: 3.58 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

3/25/2008 2026
(786) 590-8865

katietamargo22@icloud.com

#22

DEF

Brooke Lawson
GPA: 4.00 SAT: 1340 ACT: n/a

3/26/2008 2026
(305) 416-8759

brookeslaws@gmail.com

#23

F/M

Fabiola Ibarra
GPA: 4.78 SAT: N/A ACT: N/A

7/25/2008 2026
(305) 975-3877

fabyi25@icloud.com

#25

M/D

Natalia Gupta
GPA: 4.00 SAT: N/a ACT: N/a

3/30/2008 2027
(619) 985-8479

silviagupta@hotmail.com

#27

MID

Arianna Adessi
GPA: 3.90 SAT: 1200 ACT: N/A

1/15/2008 2026
(305) 790-8466

sadessi@yahoo.com

#36

MID
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